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28483 GARAGE 237 04/13/2010

8592 SFR 65,000 07/13/1994

2002HX Base Yr

208 SW DRAGONFLY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,864 123.0900 137.86 394,831 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2196

BAS 2,196 100 2,196 211,919

FGR 459 55 252 24,319

FOP 40 30 12 1,158

FSP 200 40 80 7,720

UGR 720 45 324 31,267

3,615 2,864 276,382

BAS= W24 S20 W7 FSP= W25 S8 E25 N8$ S8 W25 S32 E6 S1 E7 N5E3
FOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E19 FGR= S12 E21 N23 W13 S3 W8 S8$ N8 E8
N3 E16 N16 W3 N19 UGR= E30 N24 W30 S24$ N10$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 708.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,062

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,602.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,403

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 850.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 5,100

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,013

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

28,714

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1226.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


